	Рік
	Кількість  учнів
	Початковий

рівень
	%
	Середній

рівень
	%
	Достатній

рівень
	%
	Високий

рівень
	%

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020/2021
	70(57 оцінювалися)
	7
	12%
	30
	53%
	15
	26%
	5
	9%

	2021/2022
	71(61 оцінювалися)
	5
	13%
	27
	44%
	18
	30%
	8
	13%

	2022-2023 
	69 (15 учнів оцінювалися вербально)
	2
	4%
	31
	57%
	13
	24%
	8
	15%

	2023-2024
	65 (10 учнів оцінювалися вербально)
	2
	
	26
	
	20
	
	6
	


